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optho care

(A Division of Cubit Healthcare)

Cumoxi

Cumoxi-KT

Cumoxi-DX

Cumoxi-L

E-Tear

E-Tear-Gel

Cudine

Bacter

Bacter-P

Flubit

Eyethol

Cudrox

Moxifloxacin 0.5% w/v

Moxifloxacin 0.5% w/v & Ketorolac tromethamine 0.4% w/v

Moxifloxacin 0.5% w/v & Dexamethasone 0.1% w/v

Moxifloxacin 5% w/v & Loteprednol 0.05%

Sodium Carboxymethyl Cellulose 0.5% w/v

Carboxy Methylcelluse 1% w/v

Olopatadine 1.11 mg. & Benzalkonium Chloride 0.01% w/v

Ofloxacin 0.3% w/v

Ofloxacin 0.3% w/v & Prednisalone 1% w/v 

Fluconazole 0.3% w/v

Flurometholone 0.1% w/v

Hydroxy propyl methyl cellulose (HPMC) 0.7% w/v

Opthrol Ketorolac Tromethamine 0.5% w/v

Cupha-CP Naphazoline 0.05% w/v, Phenyl ephedrine 0.12% w.v,
Menthol 0.005% w/v & Camphor 0.01% w/v

Cugat Gatifloxacin 0.3% w/v

Cupha-Plus Naphazoline 0.056% w/v, Boric Acid 1.25% w/v,
Sodium Chloride 0.05% w/v & Zinc Sulphate 0.12% w/v

Product Name Composition

Eyenyl Polyvinyl Alcohol 1.4% w/v & Povidone 0.6% w/v

Cumoxi-T Moxifloxacin 0.5% w/v & Difluprednate 0.05% w/v

Cumoxi-DF Moxifloxacin 0.5% w/v & Difluprednate 0.05% w/v

Eyeodi Potassium Iodide 3.3% w/v, Sodium Chloride0.83% w/v &
Calcium Chloride 1% w/v

Cupafe Nepafenac Opthalmic Suspension 0.1% w/v

Cufen Bromfenac 0.09% w/v

Eyevin-P Polyethylene Glycol 0.4% w/v & Propylene Glycol 0.3 % w/v

Curbi Flurbiprofen Sodium 0.03% w/v

Cimol Timolol Maleate 0.5% w/v

Torbit Tobramycin Sulphate 0.3% w/v

Torbit-F Tobramycin Sulphate 0.3% w/v & Flurometholone 0.1% w/v

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

10 ml.

10 ml.

5 ml.

10 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

3 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

10 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

Packing

10 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

10 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

10 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

10 ml.C-Hynate Sodium Hyaluronate 0.1% w/v
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EAR DROPS

Earclom-CL Beclomethasone 0.25% w/v, Clotrimazole 1% w/v,
Neomycin Sulphate 0.5% w/v & Lignocaine 2% w/v

Earclom-L Beclomethasone 0.1% w/v, Ofloxacin 0.3% w/v,
Clotrimazole 1% w/v & Lignocaine 2% w/v

Product Name Composition

NASAL DROPS

Nasride

Cunety

Cunety Kid

Sodium Chloride 0.65% w/v

Xylometazoline 0.1% w/v

Xylometazoline 0.05% w/v

TABLETS & CAPSULES

Eyetein (Softgel)

Grast-4G

Astaxanthin, Lutein, Zeaxanthin, Vitamins, & Antioxidants

Soft gelatin capsule of Omega-3 Fatty Acid, Ginseng,
Green Tea Extract, Ginkgo Biloba, Grape Seed Extract &
Vitamins, Minerals & Trace Elements

Soft Gel

NASAL SPRAY

Nasride

Cutica-F

Sodium Chloride 0.65% w/v

Fluticasone Furoate 0.021% w/v,
Benzalkonium Chloride Sodium 0.01%w/v &
Phenyl Ethyl Alcohol 0.25% w/v

Cutica-P Fluticasone Propionate 0.04% w/v,
Benzalkonium Chloride Sodium 0.01%w/v &
Phenyl Ethyl Alcohol 0.25% w/v

Azelastine HCl 0.10% w/v,
Fluticasone Propionate 0.0357% w/v,
Benzalkonium Chloride 0.01% w/v &
Phenyl Ethyl Alcohol 0.25% w/v

Cutica-AZ

5 ml.

5 ml.

Packing

15 ml.

5 ml.

10 ml.

1 x 10 x 10

3 x 10

15 ml.

10 ml.

10 ml.

10 ml
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Product Name Composition

UPCOMING PRODUCTS

Cugat-KT Gatifloxacin 0.3%w/v & Ketorolac tromethamine 0.4% w/v

Bacter-D Ofloxacin 0.3% w/v & Dexamethasone 0.05% w/v

Cudrox-Forte Hydroxy propyl methyl cellulose (HPMC) 2% w/v

Cuflox Levofloxacin 0.5% w/v

Cugat-F Gatifloxacin 0.3% w/v & Flurbiprofen 0.03% w/v

Bacter-KT Ofloxacin 0.3% w/v & Ketorolac 0.5% w/v

Cumy Natamycin 5% w/v

Cupred Prednisalone 1 % w/v

Cupha-Z Naphazoline 0.05% w/v, Phenylephrine 0.12% w/v &
Zinc Sulphate 0.1% w/v

Cuflox-L Levofloxacin 1.5% w/v & Loteprednol 0.5% w/v

Cropic Tropicamide 0.8% w/v

Cropic-P Tropicamide 0.8% w/v & Phenylephrine 5% w/v

Eyeprost-T Bimatoprost 0.03% w/v & Timolol Maleate 0.5% w/v

Torbit-L Tobramycin 0.3% w/v & Loteprednol 0.5% w/v

Eyemide Tropicamide 1% w/v

Eyeclos Cyclosporine 0.1% w/v

Corza Dorzolamide 2% w/v

Eye-CPM Chloramphenicol 0.5% w/v

Cucarp-0.4% Pilocarpine 4% w/v

Cumide Sulphacetamide Sodium 15% w/v &
Chlorpheniramine maleate 12.5% w/v

Cumide Forte Sulphacetamide Sodium 20% w/v & Chloramphenicol 0.5% w/v

Curzo-T Dorzolamide 2% w/v, & Timolol 0.5% w/v

Ofride Sodium Chloride 5% w/v

Cucate Sodium Cromoglycate

Culate Cyclopentolate 1% w/v

Cimol-PO Timolol Maleate 0.5% w/v & Pilocarpine 2% w/v 

Eytel Potassium Iodide, Sodium Chloride &
Calcium Chloride Eye Drops

Packing

10 ml.

10 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

10 ml.

5 ml.Iunaz Itraconazole 1% w/v
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EAR DROPS

Product Name Composition

NASAL DROPS

TABLETS & CAPSULES

NASAL SPRAY

Terms & Conditions: 
G.S.T. Will be charged extra
* Expiry & Breakage will not be entertained
Delivery F.O.R. at our godown only,

All are requested to place order in multiple in 1c/s in liquid products
Goods once sold will not be taken back 
You will get Dr. gifts @ 1% of your invoice amount in each & every invoice

Earclom-LG Beclomethasone 0.1% w/v, Lignocaine 2% w/v,
Clotrimazole 1% w/v & Gentamycin 0.3% w/v

Cuzoca-PT Benzocaine 2.7% w/v, Chlorobutol 5% w/v &
Paradichlorobenzene 1% w/v & Turpentine Oil 15% w/v

Earmaz-L Clotrimazole 1% w/v & Lignocaine 2% w/v

Cutazol Oxymetazoline 0.01% w/v

Cumeg-3 (Softgel) Astaxanthin, Lutein, Zeaxanthin, & Omega 3 Fatty Acid

Oxieye Antioxidant, Multivitamin & Multimineral Tab.

Lycoeye Lycopene with B-Complex & Mineral Tab.

Packing

5 ml.

10 ml.

5 ml.

5 ml.

1 x 10 x 10

3 x 10

10 x 10

10 ml.Cunety Xylometazoline 0.1% w/v

UPCOMING PRODUCTS
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